Cases As Reported To The Oklahoma City Police Department For Neighborhood Association
North Coronado Heights

Ward: 2

Boundaries - North: NW 63rd

Address

37XX NW 60th St
37XX NW 60th St
42XX Holiday Pl
40XX NW 62nd Ter

61XX N Vermont Ave

40XX NW 59th St
41XX Holiday PI
37XX NW 60th St

Total incidents reported for neighborhood association

Reporting Dates:

10/1/2025

Date

2025-10-01
2025-10-01
2025-10-09
2025-10-19
2025-10-19
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-27

to 10/31/2025

South: NW 58th East: Portland West: Warren
Time  Offense Description
1100 290 - DESTRUCTION / DAMAGE / VANDALISM OF PRO 290 - DESTRUCTION
1100  23F - THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 23F - THEFT FROM
1928  23H - ALL OTHER LARCENY 23H - ALL OTHER LA
0500  23H - ALL OTHER LARCENY 23H - ALL OTHER LA
2100  INCIDENT- TRAFFIC / ACCIDENT & OTHER INCIDENT- TRAFFIC /
0640  23F - THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 23F - THEFT FROM
1300  13C - INTIMIDATION 13C - INTIMIDATIO
2300 220 - BURGLARY / BREAKING AND ENTERING 220 - BURGLARY /B

North Coronado Heights = 8

Monday, November 17, 2025

Division
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner

Hefner

Case Number

2025-0072301
2025-0072301
2025-0074796
2025-0077861
2025-0077315
2025-0080059
2025-0080673
2025-0079483



