Cases As Reported To The Oklahoma City Police Department For Neighborhood Association North Coronado Heights

Ward: 2

Boundaries - North: NW 63rd		South: NV	W 58th Eas	t: Portland	West: Warr	en		
Address	Date	Time	Offense			Description	Division	Case Number
37XX NW 60th St	2025-10-01	1100	290 - DESTRUCTION	I / DAMAGE / VANDALIS	M OF PRO	290 - DESTRUCTION	Hefner	2025-0072301
37XX NW 60th St	2025-10-01	1100	23F - THEFT FROM N	MOTOR VEHICLE		23F - THEFT FROM	Hefner	2025-0072301
42XX Holiday Pl	2025-10-09	1928	23H - ALL OTHER LA	ARCENY		23H - ALL OTHER LA	Hefner	2025-0074796
40XX NW 62nd Ter	2025-10-19	0500	23H - ALL OTHER LA	ARCENY		23H - ALL OTHER LA	Hefner	2025-0077861
61XX N Vermont Ave	2025-10-19	2100	INCIDENT- TRAFFIC ,	ACCIDENT & OTHER		INCIDENT- TRAFFIC /	Hefner	2025-0077315
40XX NW 59th St	2025-10-27	0640	23F - THEFT FROM N	MOTOR VEHICLE		23F - THEFT FROM	Hefner	2025-0080059
41XX Holiday Pl	2025-10-27	1300	13C - INTIMIDATION	N		13C - INTIMIDATIO	Hefner	2025-0080673
37XX NW 60th St	2025-10-27	2300	220 - BURGLARY / B	REAKING AND ENTERIN	G	220 - BURGLARY / B	Hefner	2025-0079483

8

Reporting Dates: 10/1/2025 to 10/31/2025 Monday, November 17, 2025

Total incidents reported for neighborhood association North Coronado Heights